
PORK & SAGE SAUSAGE ROLL, 
KETCHUP & MUSTARD

7oz HANGAR BEEF STEAK,  GARLIC & 
PARSLEY BUTTER (GF)

BAR SNACKSBAR SNACKS LARGE PLATESLARGE PLATES

PUDDINGSPUDDINGS
ODI & MOO ICE CREAM (V)

(ask a member of our team about the flavours available, and 
vegan options)

MIXED SPICED or SALTED CASHEW NUTS (GF, VE)

NOCELLARA OLIVES (GF, VE)

OUTDOOR PIG CO. PORK PIE, PICCALILLI £5.5

CAULIFLOWER STEAK, CHIMICHURRI (GF, V)

TURKEY SCHNITZEL, CAESER MAYO, WATERCRESS

Any dietary requirements? 

Please let a member of our team know 
when ordering. 

Not all ingredients are listed!

Ask one of our team members about our Ask one of our team members about our 
full drinks menu including wines, spirits, full drinks menu including wines, spirits, 

cocktails and soft drinkscocktails and soft drinks

keep in touch... 
 

Keep up to date on everything that we’re doing, head over to our website 

www.purecraftbars.com or follow us on

V - Vegetarian    VE - Vegan    GF - Gluten Free

£5

£4.5

£4.5

£10

£18

£5

BACON CHEESE BURGER, PICKLES
MUSTARD, BURGER SAUCE

LAWLESS BATTERED FISH FINGER 
SANDWICH, TARTARE SAUCE

SANDWICHES & BUNSSANDWICHES & BUNS

£15

£12.5

SMOKED CHEDDAR CROQUETTES, TOMATO RELISH, 
OLD WINCHESTER CHEESE (V)

SMOKED SALMON PATE, CHARGILLED SOURDOUGH 

SMALL PLATESSMALL PLATES

JIMBO BRAISED MUSHROOMS ON TOAST, 
OLD WINCHESTER CHEESE (V)

CURED SPICED PORK LOIN, CORNICHONS (GF)

PURECRAFT SCOTCH EGG, POTATO STRAWS, 
MUSTARD MAYO

£7

£7

£9

£8

£8

LAWLESS BATTERED ONION RINGS (VE)

SIDESSIDES

CHARRED TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI (GF, VE)

SKIN ON FRIES (GF, VE) £4

£4

£6

BUTTERMILK FRIED CHICKEN BURGER, CAESER 
MAYO, ICEBERG LETTUCE, PANCETTA

PLANT BURGER, SMOKED GOUDA, TOMATO,
PICKLES, AMERICAN MUSTARD &

TOMATO RELISH (VE)

£13.5

£16.5

PICKLED GUINDILLA CHILLIES (GF, VE) £3.5

LASHFORDS SMOKED PORK HOTDOG, 
MUSTARD MAYO, CRISPY ONIONS, 

TOMATO RELISH 
£11.5

FRIED PADRON PEPPERS, SEA SALT, 
GARLIC (GF, VE) £7.5

SMASHED PORK DRIPPING POTATOES, 
TRUFFLE MAYO (GF)

£7

£18

CHOCOLATE FONDANT, 
SALTED CARAMEL ICE CREAM (V)

£7.5

SALTPIG CURING CO. CHORIZO STICKS

£3.5

£5

PICKLED ONIONS (GF, VE)

BAKED CHEESECAKE, RASPBERRY COMPOTE (V) £7.5

HOME MADE PORK SCRATCHINGS (GF) £4

£17.5LAWLESS BATTERED FISH & CHIPS, TARTARE 
SAUCE, MUSHY PEAS

CHICKEN LIVER PARFAIT, JIMBO & ONION 
MARMELADE, TOASTED SOURDOUGH £9

£7.5BERKSWELL CHEESE, JIMBO & ONION 
MARMELADE, SOURDOUGH


