

BAR & KITCHEN

BAR SNACKS	
OUTDOOR PIG CO. PORK PIE, PICCALILLI	£5.5
PORK & SAGE SAUSAGE ROLL, KETCHUP & MUSTARD	£5
PICKLED GUINDILLA CHILLIES (GF, VE)	£3.5
MIXED SPICED or SALTED CASHEW NUTS (GF, VE)	£4.5
SALTPIG CURING CO. CHORIZO STICKS	£5
NOCELLARA OLIVES (GF, VE)	£4.5
PICKLED ONIONS (GF, VE)	£3.5
HOME MADE PORK SCRATCHINGS (GF)	£4

SMALL PLATES	
PURECRAFT SCOTCH EGG, POTATO STRAWS, MUSTARD MAYO	£7
JIMBO BRAISED MUSHROOMS ON TOAST, OLD WINCHESTER CHEESE (V)	£8
SMOKED SALMON PATE, CHARGILLED SOURDOUGH	£9
CURED SPICED PORK LOIN, CORNICHONS (GF)	£7
SMOKED CHEDDAR CROQUETTES, TOMATO RELISH, OLD WINCHESTER CHEESE (V)	£8
FRIED PADRON PEPPERS, SEA SALT, GARLIC (GF, VE)	£7.5
CHICKEN LIVER PARFAIT, JIMBO & ONION MARMELADE, TOASTED SOURDOUGH	£9

SIDES	
SKIN ON FRIES (GF, VE)	£4

LARGE PLATES	
7oz HANGAR BEEF STEAK, GARLIC & PARSLEY BUTTER (GF)	£18
TURKEY SCHNITZEL, CAESER MAYO, WATERCRESS	£18
CAULIFLOWER STEAK, CHIMICHURRI (GF, V)	£10
LAWLESS BATTERED FISH & CHIPS, TARTARE SAUCE, MUSHY PEAS	£17.5

SANDWICHES & BUNS	
LAWLESS BATTERED FISH FINGER SANDWICH, TARTARE SAUCE	£13.5
BUTTERMILK FRIED CHICKEN BURGER, CAESER MAYO, ICEBERG LETTUCE, PANCETTA	£12.5
BACON CHEESE BURGER, PICKLES MUSTARD, BURGER SAUCE	£15
PLANT BURGER, SMOKED GOUDA, TOMATO, PICKLES, AMERICAN MUSTARD & TOMATO RELISH (VE)	£16.5
LASHFORDS SMOKED PORK HOTDOG, MUSTARD MAYO, CRISPY ONIONS, TOMATO RELISH	£11.5

PUDDINGS

ODI & MOO ICE CREAM (V) (ask a member of our team about the flavours available, and vegan options)	£5
CHOCOLATE FONDANT, SALTED CARAMEL ICE CREAM (V)	£7.5
BAKED CHEESECAKE, RASPBERRY COMPOTE (V)	£7.5
BERKSWELL CHEESE, JIMBO & ONION MARMELADE, SOURDOUGH	£7.5

LAWLESS BATTERED ONION RINGS (VE)	£4
CHARRED TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI (GF, VE)	£6
SMASHED PORK DRIPPING POTATOES, TRUFFLE MAYO (GF)	£7

keep in touch...

Keep up to date on everything that we're doing, head over to our website

www.purecraftbars.com or follow us on



V - Vegetarian

VE - Vegan

Any dietary requirements? Please let a member of our team know when ordering.

Not all ingredients are listed!

Ask one of our team members about our full drinks menu including wines, spirits, cocktails and soft drinks

GF - Gluten Free